Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Show Name :
Class Name :

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :
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Show Name :
Class Name :

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Show Name :
Class Name :

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Show Name :
Class Name :

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

The Vintage Cowboy/Vintage Nikkole L Riddle
Firstoneinlastoneout
Keeping It Good
KM Martini Time
Simply A Sure Thang

Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)

: Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure
0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

5/5/19

Money Earned

Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019) 5/5/19
All Age Limited Open Western Pleasure
5 Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Pamela M Hunter
Patricia Bogosh
Suzanne Mayo
Donna F Wacaser
Kim Stonerock

Patricia Bogosh
Samantha Gately
Stephanie Kyle
Kim Stonerock

Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)

All Age Open Color Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)
Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)
Three Year Old Open Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$390.00
$260.00
$135.00
$115.00
$100.00

5/5/19

Money Earned

5/5/19

Money Earned

5/5/19

Money Earned



Show Name : Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Trail

Class Entries : 6

Place Horse Name :

AUV AN WN R

Exhibitor Name :

Touched N Moonlite/Touche Ashley Hadlock

KM Jazz It Up
Cookies Only

No Doubt | Shine
RC Will | Be Good
KM Born To Be Best

Dr. Lori Leigh Ward

Natoshia M Kelly
Rachel N Trebesh
Suzanne Mayo
Brister B Shum

Show Name : Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Green Trail

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :
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Keeping It Good

As Shes Lopin Away
Ima Southern Loper
Zip N Loper
Moonstruckk
Lookoutimredhott
AOK Good As Gold

Exhibitor Name :

Ryan M Cottingim
Joni K Specht
Becky George
Glenn Wells

Ryan M Cottingim
Colton Pylman
Clayton Jerrell

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Ashley Hadlock
Sheila Franklin
Natoshia M Kelly
Rachel N Trebesh
Suzanne Mayo
Brister B Shum

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Suzanne Mayo
Carrie G Riley

Jana Whitley

Ora Sue Nagy
Brister B Shum
Priscilla D Whalen
Wendy K McConnell

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

5/5/19

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$385.00
$175.00
$135.00
$115.00
$100.00

$90.00

5/5/19

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$300.00
$175.00
$135.00
$115.00
$100.00

$90.00

$85.00



