	Show Name : Little 7 Circuit	All Breed (2019)		5/5/19		
	Class Name : Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure					
	Class Entries : 0	Money Awarded :	0.00			
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
	İ		İ	İ		
	Show Name : Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019) 5/5/19					
	Class Name : All Age Limited Open Western Pleasure					
	Class Entries : 5		Money Awarded :	1,000.00		
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
1	The Vintage Cowboy/Vintage	Nikkole L Riddle	Pamela M Hunter	\$390.00		
2	Firstoneinlastoneout	Patricia Bogosh	Patricia Bogosh	\$260.00		
3	Keeping It Good	Samantha Gately	Suzanne Mayo	\$135.00		
4	KM Martini Time	Stephanie Kyle	Donna F Wacaser	\$115.00		
5	Simply A Sure Thang	Kim Stonerock	Kim Stonerock	\$100.00		
	Show Name : Little 7 Circuit	t All Breed (2019)		5/5/19		
	Class Name : All Age Open Color Western Pleasure					
	Class Entries : 0	Money Aw		rded : \$0.00		
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
	I	I	I	I		
	Show Name : Little 7 Circuit	All Breed (2019)		5/5/19		
	Class Name : Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle					
	Class Entries : 0	Money Awarded : \$0.00		0.00		
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		
	Show Name : Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)			5/5/19		
	Class Name : Three Year Old Open Trail					
	Class Entries : 0	Money Awarded : \$0.00				
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned		

Show Name : Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)	5/5/19					
Class Name : All Age Non Pro Trail						
Class Entries : 6	Money Awarded : \$1,000.00					

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Touched N Moonlite/Touche	Ashley Hadlock	Ashley Hadlock	\$385.00
2	KM Jazz It Up	Dr. Lori Leigh Ward	Sheila Franklin	\$175.00
3	Cookies Only	Natoshia M Kelly	Natoshia M Kelly	\$135.00
4	No Doubt I Shine	Rachel N Trebesh	Rachel N Trebesh	\$115.00
5	RC Will I Be Good	Suzanne Mayo	Suzanne Mayo	\$100.00
6	KM Born To Be Best	Brister B Shum	Brister B Shum	\$90.00

Show Name: Little 7 Circuit All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Green Trail

Class Entries: 7

Money Awarded: \$1,000.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Keeping It Good	Ryan M Cottingim	Suzanne Mayo	\$300.00
2	As Shes Lopin Away	Joni K Specht	Carrie G Riley	\$175.00
3	Ima Southern Loper	Becky George	Jana Whitley	\$135.00
4	Zip N Loper	Glenn Wells	Ora Sue Nagy	\$115.00
5	Moonstruckk	Ryan M Cottingim	Brister B Shum	\$100.00
6	Lookoutimredhott	Colton Pylman	Priscilla D Whalen	\$90.00
7	AOK Good As Gold	Clayton Jerrell	Wendy K McConnell	\$85.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com